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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22449  100.00% 129.01-130 210 0.94% 4388 19.55% 18271 81.39%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22449 100.00% 128.01-129 190 0.85% 4578 20.39% 18061 80.45%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 4 0.02% 22448  100.00% 127.01-128 199 0.89% 4777 21.28% 17871 79.61%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 10 0.04% 22445 99.98% 126.01-127 209 0.93% 4986 22.21% 17672 78.72%
175.01-176 6 0.03% 16 0.07% 22439 99.96% 125.01-126 202 0.90% 5188 23.11% 17463 77.79%
174.01-175 9 0.04% 25 0.11% 22433 99.93% 124.01-125 231 1.03% 5419 24.14% 17261 76.89%
173.01-174 13 0.06% 38 0.17% 22424 99.89% 123.01-124 165 0.73% 5584 24.87% 17030 75.86%
172.01-173 5 0.02% 43 0.19% 22411 99.83% 122.01-123 195 0.87% 5779 25.74% 16865 75.13%
171.01-172 9 0.04% 52 0.23% 22406 99.81% 121.01-122 230 1.02% 6009 26.77% 16670 74.26%
170.01-171 16 0.07% 68 0.30% 22397 99.77% 120.01-121 211 0.94% 6220 27.71% 16440 73.23%
169.01-170 20 0.09% 88 0.39% 22381 99.70% 119.01-120 210 0.94% 6430 28.64% 16229 72.29%
168.01 - 169 20 0.09% 108 0.48% 22361 99.61%  118.01-119 209 0.93% 6639 29.57% 16019 71.36%
167.01- 168 19 0.08% 127 0.57% 22341 99.52% 117.01-118 245 1.09% 6884 30.67% 15810 70.43%
166.01 - 167 27 0.12% 154 0.69% 22322 99.43% 116.01-117 199 0.89% 7083 31.55% 15565 69.33%
165.01 - 166 27 0.12% 181 0.81% 22295 99.31% 115.01-116 216 0.96% 7299 32.51% 15366 68.45%
164.01 - 165 32 0.14% 213 0.95% 22268 99.19% 114.01-115 219 0.98% 7518 33.49% 15150 67.49%
163.01 - 164 48 0.21% 261 1.16% 22236 99.05% 113.01-114 216 0.96% 7734 34.45% 14931 66.51%
162.01- 163 40 0.18% 301 1.34% 22188 98.84% 112.01-113 209 0.93% 7943 35.38% 14715 65.55%
161.01 - 162 54 0.24% 355 1.58% 22148 98.66%  111.01-112 247 1.10% 8190 36.48% 14506 64.62%
160.01 - 161 45 0.20% 400 1.78% 22094 98.42% 110.01-111 225 1.00% 8415 37.48% 14259 63.52%
159.01 - 160 71 0.32% 471 2.10% 22049 98.22% 109.01-110 211 0.94% 8626 38.42% 14034 62.52%
158.01 - 159 52 0.23% 523 2.33% 21978 97.90% 108.01-109 216 0.96% 8842 39.39% 13823 61.58%
157.01 - 158 69 0.31% 592 2.64% 21926 97.67% 107.01-108 201 0.90% 9043 40.28% 13607 60.61%
156.01 - 157 73 0.33% 665 2.96% 21857 97.36% 106.01-107 229 1.02% 9272 41.30% 13406 59.72%
155.01 - 156 68 0.30% 733 3.27% 21784 97.04% 105.01-106 209 0.93% 9481 42.23% 13177 58.70%
154.01- 155 83 0.37% 816 3.63% 21716 96.73% 104.01-105 205 0.91% 9686 43.15% 12968 57.77%
153.01 - 154 80 0.36% 896 3.99% 21633 96.37% 103.01 - 104 220 0.98% 9906 44.13% 12763 56.85%
152.01- 153 73 0.33% 969 4.32% 21553 96.01% 102.01-103 207 0.92% 10113 45.05% 12543 55.87%
151.01 - 152 80 0.36% 1049 4.67% 21480 95.68% 101.01-102 226 1.01% 10339 46.06% 12336 54.95%
150.01 - 151 96 0.43% 1145 5.10% 21400 95.33% 100.01 - 101 232 1.03% 10571 47.09% 12110 53.94%
149.01 - 150 99 0.44% 1244 5.54% 21304 94.90%  99.01-100 204 0.91% 10775 48.00% 11878 52.91%
148.01 - 149 91 0.41% 1335 5.95% 21205 94.46%  98.01-99 198 0.88% 10973 48.88% 11674 52.00%
147.01- 148 114 0.51% 1449 6.45% 21114 94.05%  97.01-98 233 1.04% 11206 49.92% 11476 51.12%
146.01 - 147 124 0.55% 1573 7.01% 21000 93.55%  96.01-97 230 1.02% 11436 50.94% 11243 50.08%
145.01 - 146 104 0.46% 1677 747% 20876 92.99%  95.01-96 209 0.93% 11645 51.87% 11013 49.06%
144.01 - 145 116 0.52% 1793 7.99% 20772 92.53%  94.01-95 218 0.97% 11863 52.84% 10804 48.13%
143.01 - 144 148 0.66% 1941 8.65% 20656 92.01%  93.01-9%4 225 1.00% 12088 53.85% 10586 47.16%
142.01- 143 134 0.60% 2075 9.24% 20508 91.35%  92.01-93 216 0.96% 12304 54.81% 10361 46.15%
141.01-142 166 0.74% 2241 9.98% 20374 90.76%  91.01-92 229 1.02% 12533 55.83% 10145 45.19%

140.01 - 141 169 0.75% 2410 10.74% 20208 90.02%  90.01-91 235 1.05% 12768 56.88% 9916 4417%
139.01 - 140 164 0.73% 2574 11.47% 20039 89.26%  89.01-90 204 0.91% 12972 57.78% 9681 43.12%
138.01- 139 163 0.73% 2737 12.19% 19875 88.53%  88.01-89 211 0.94% 13183 58.72% 9477 42.22%
137.01-138 164 0.73% 2901 12.92% 19712 87.81%  87.01-88 208 0.93% 13391 59.65% 9266 41.28%
136.01 - 137 168 0.75% 3069 13.67% 19548 87.08%  86.01-87 232 1.03% 13623 60.68% 9058 40.35%
135.01- 136 176 0.78% 3245 14.45% 19380 86.33%  85.01-86 237 1.06% 13860 61.74% 8826 39.32%
134.01-135 191 0.85% 3436 15.31% 19204 85.55%  84.01-85 199 0.89% 14059 62.63% 8589 38.26%
133.01-134 167 0.74% 3603 16.05% 19013 84.69%  83.01-84 257 1.14% 14316 63.77% 8390 37.37%
132.01-133 182 0.81% 3785 16.86% 18846 83.95%  82.01-83 197 0.88% 14513 64.65% 8133 36.23%
131.01-132 201 0.90% 3986 17.76% 18664 83.14%  81.01-82 192 0.86% 14705 65.50% 7936 35.35%
130.01- 131 192 0.86% 4178 18.61% 18463 82.24%  80.01-81 229 1.02% 14934 66.52% 7744 34.50%
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79.01-80 245 1.09% 15179 67.62% 7515 33.48%  29.01-30 21 0.09% 22305 99.36% 165 0.73%
78.01-79 231 1.03% 15410 68.64% 7270 32.38%  28.01-29 20 0.09% 22325 99.45% 144 0.64%
77.01-78 218 0.97% 15628 69.62% 7039 31.36%  27.01-28 1 0.05% 22336 99.50% 124 0.55%
76.01-77 221 0.98% 15849 70.60% 6821 30.38%  26.01-27 13 0.06% 22349 99.55% 113 0.50%
75.01-76 196 0.87% 16045 71.47% 6600 29.40%  25.01-26 9 0.04% 22358 99.59% 100 0.45%
74.01-75 240 1.07% 16285 72.54% 6404 28.53%  24.01-25 6 0.03% 22364 99.62% 91 0.41%
73.01-74 216 0.96% 16501 73.50% 6164 27.46%  23.01-24 8 0.04% 22372 99.66% 85 0.38%
72.01-73 228 1.02% 16729 74.52% 5948 26.50%  22.01-23 7 0.03% 22379 99.69% 7 0.34%
71.01-72 228 1.02% 16957 75.54% 5720 25.48%  21.01-22 3 0.01% 22382 99.70% 70 0.31%
70.01-71 217 0.97% 17174 76.50% 5492 24.46%  20.01-21 8 0.04% 22390 99.74% 67 0.30%
69.01-70 237 1.06% 17411 77.56% 5275 23.50%  19.01-20 6 0.03% 22396 99.76% 59 0.26%
68.01 - 69 225 1.00% 17636 78.56% 5038 22.44%  18.01-19 5 0.02% 22401 99.79% 53 0.24%
67.01-68 191 0.85% 17827 79.41% 4813 21.44%  17.01-18 3 0.01% 22404 99.80% 48 0.21%
66.01 - 67 219 0.98% 18046 80.39% 4622 20.59%  16.01-17 2 0.01% 22406 99.81% 45 0.20%
65.01 - 66 211 0.94% 18257 81.33% 4403 19.61%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 22406 99.81% 43 0.19%
64.01 - 65 206 0.92% 18463 82.24% 4192 18.67%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 22408 99.82% 43 0.19%
63.01 - 64 214 0.95% 18677 83.20% 3986 17.76%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 22408 99.82% 41 0.18%
62.01-63 208 0.93% 18885 84.12% 3772 16.80%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 22408 99.82% 41 0.18%
61.01-62 185 0.82% 19070 84.95% 3564 15.88% 11.01-12 1 0.00% 22409 99.82% 41 0.18%
60.01-61 178 0.79% 19248 85.74% 3379 15.05%  10.01-11 4 0.02% 22413 99.84% 40 0.18%
59.01-60 206 0.92% 19454 86.66% 3201 14.26% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 22415 99.85% 36 0.16%
58.01-59 172 0.77% 19626 87.42% 2995 13.34% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 22416 99.85% 34 0.15%
57.01-58 178 0.79% 19804 88.22% 2823 12.58% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 22417 99.86% 33 0.15%
56.01 - 57 170 0.76% 19974 88.98% 2645 11.78% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 22417 99.86% 32 0.14%
55.01-56 162 0.72% 20136 89.70% 2475 11.02% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 22418 99.86% 32 0.14%
54.01-55 182 0.81% 20318 90.51% 2313 10.30% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 22419 99.87% 31 0.14%
53.01-54 164 0.73% 20482 91.24% 2131 9.49% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 22419 99.87% 30 0.13%
52.01-53 143 0.64% 20625 91.87% 1967 8.76% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22419 99.87% 30 0.13%
51.01-52 151 0.67% 20776 92.55% 1824 8.13% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22419 99.87% 30 0.13%
50.01 - 51 153 0.68% 20929 93.23% 1673 7.45% 0.00-1 30 0.13% 22449  100.00% 30 0.13%
49.01-50 125 0.56% 21054 93.79% 1520 6.77% *LAUFZEE™
48.01-49 17 0.52% 21171 94.31% 1395 6.21%
47.01-48 115 0.51% 21286 94.82% 1278 5.69%
46.01-47 91 0.41% 21377 95.22% 1163 5.18%
45.01-46 98 0.44% 21475 95.66% 1072 4.78%
44.01-45 83 0.37% 21558 96.03% 974 4.34%
43.01-44 83 0.37% 21641 96.40% 891 3.97%
42.01-43 90 0.40% 21731 96.80% 808 3.60%
41.01-42 86 0.38% 21817 97.18% 718 3.20%
40.01-41 76 0.34% 21893 97.52% 632 2.82%
39.01-40 66 0.29% 21959 97.82% 556 2.48%
38.01-39 67 0.30% 22026 98.12% 490 2.18%
37.01-38 44 0.20% 22070 98.31% 423 1.88%
36.01 - 37 40 0.18% 22110 98.49% 379 1.69%
35.01-36 35 0.16% 22145 98.65% 339 1.51%
34.01-35 32 0.14% 22177 98.79% 304 1.35%
33.01-34 27 0.12% 22204 98.91% 272 1.21%
32.01-33 25 0.11% 22229 99.02% 245 1.09%
31.01-32 27 0.12% 22256 99.14% 220 0.98%

30.01 - 31 28 0.12% 22284 99.27% 193 0.86%



